Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

103
110
118
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Brogan Burton
Teague Ramaeker
Jack Morehouse
Ryan Wiggins
Ethan Reynolds
Jordan Niles
Blake Ramaeker
Lane Spencer
Khye Gamas
William Kirkland
Tucker Kaczmarek
Tegan Jones
Kenan Labrie
Reuben Kinzer

Montana

Class B/C | Team Champion: Huntley Project (Class B) & Circle (Class C)

School
Huntley Project
Huntley Project
Glasgow

Forsyth

Huntley Project
Huntley Project
Huntley Project
Malta/Whitewater
Glasgow
Glasgow

Huntley Project
Conrad
Malta/Whitewater
Powder River County



103
110
118
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Class A | Team Champion: Sidney/Fairview
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

William Alves

Eli Erdahl

Jesse Grossman
Philip Bryant
Rowan Miller
Jacob Murphy
Chris Grossman
Cale Nedens
Aaron Schmitz
Blaise Cronk
James Mills
Holden Hoiness
Bruno Pallone
Cody Kills On Top

School
Lockwood

East Helena
Hardin
Lockwood
Stevensville
Three Forks/Ennis
Hardin

Hardin
Sidney/Fairview
Columbia Falls
Lockwood
Laurel

Hardin

Hardin



103
110
118
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Class AA | Team Champion: Billings West
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Crew O'Connor
Hunter Beeman
Anthony Coelho
Cael Floerchinger
Cody Westlake
Jayce Kolendich
Danny Green
Makael Aguayo
Jace Komac

Ty Laslovich
Carson Shaw
Gage Allen
Kohen Rilley
Woodrow Shirley

School

Butte

Billings Senior
Glacier

Great Falls/MSDB
Belgrade
Missoula Sentinel
Billings Skyview
Billings West
Great Falls/MSDB
Gallatin

Gallatin

Great Falls CMR
Flathead

Billings Senior
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