

## Montana

### Class B/C | Team Champion: Huntley Project (Class B) & Circle (Class C)

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
103	Brogan Burton	Huntley Project
110	Teague Ramaeker	Huntley Project
118	Jack Morehouse	Glasgow
126	Ryan Wiggins	Forsyth
132	Ethan Reynolds	Huntley Project
138	Jordan Niles	Huntley Project
144	Blake Ramaeker	Huntley Project
150	Lane Spencer	Malta/Whitewater
157	Khye Gamas	Glasgow
165	William Kirkland	Glasgow
175	Tucker Kaczmarek	Huntley Project
190	Tegan Jones	Conrad
215	Kenan Labrie	Malta/Whitewater
285	Reuben Kinzer	Powder River County

## **Class A | Team Champion: Sidney/Fairview**

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
103	William Alves	Lockwood
110	Eli Erdahl	East Helena
118	Jesse Grossman	Hardin
126	Philip Bryant	Lockwood
132	Rowan Miller	Stevensville
138	Jacob Murphy	Three Forks/Ennis
144	Chris Grossman	Hardin
150	Cale Nedens	Hardin
157	Aaron Schmitz	Sidney/Fairview
165	Blaise Cronk	Columbia Falls
175	James Mills	Lockwood
190	Holden Hoiness	Laurel
215	Bruno Pallone	Hardin
285	Cody Kills On Top	Hardin

## **Class AA | Team Champion: Billings West**

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
103	Crew O'Connor	Butte
110	Hunter Beeman	Billings Senior
118	Anthony Coelho	Glacier
126	Cael Floerchinger	Great Falls/MSDB
132	Cody Westlake	Belgrade
138	Jayce Kolendich	Missoula Sentinel
144	Danny Green	Billings Skyview
150	Makael Aguayo	Billings West
157	Jace Komac	Great Falls/MSDB
165	Ty Laslovich	Gallatin
175	Carson Shaw	Gallatin
190	Gage Allen	Great Falls CMR
215	Kohen Rilley	Flathead
285	Woodrow Shirley	Billings Senior